2024 Score Orton Bradley
Course Results

Rogaine (69)

Place
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Name

Matt Scott

Finn Van Keulen
Tane Cambridge
Sam Bain

Greta Prince
Sara Prince

Leo O'Neill

Katie Symons
Anna Simkovics
Phoebe Hunt
Joshua Jones
TEAM Thomas and Jack
David King
Martin Freeman
Jenni Adams
Bruce Steven

Jilt Van Keulen
Simon Allen

Tim Dunshea
Alan Moore

Jean CoryWright
Kyla Moore
Digby Symons
Clare McLennan
Christina Symons
Louis Van Keulen
Torun Joergensen
Steve O'Neill

Jan Harrison
Gordon Thrower
TEAM Thumbcrew
Lisa Ainley

Lisa Chubb
Jonathan Hunt
Hector Symons

TEAM Sisters with blisters

Christina Freeman
Nicky Hogarth
Cailtyn Thrower
lona Powell

TEAM Turtle

Stella Gillman
William Thower
Alistair Cory Wright
Jocelyn Thrower
Rhys Jones
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1790 Maximum Points

Time
32:47 1790
34:36 1790
34:56 1790
42:20 1790
42:52 1790
43:02 1790
43:49 1790
44:40 1790
47:08 1790
47:15 1790
48:52 1790
51:31 1790
53:22 1790
53:38 1790
53:38 1790
54:26 1790
54:41 1790
56:02 1790
56:05 1790
58:02 1790
58:59 1790
48:00 1740
52:30 1730
59:10 1720
1:01:49 1760
48:30 1620
48:29 1610
51:33 1610
58:27 1600
58:48 1570
1:01:03 1610
56:36 1560
57:38 1540
54:54 1520
57:55 1470
1:01:05 1480
54:01 1430
1:00:01 1420
56:34 1390
50:18 1380
55:19 1380
48:26 1360
50:20 1360
37:03 1330
56:36 1310
57:16 1220
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Total
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1730
1720
1720
1620
1610
1610
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1570
1570
1560
1540
1520
1470
1440
1430
1400
1390
1380
1380
1360
1360
1330
1310
1220



47
48
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59
60
61
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TEAM St Martins Yr 7s
Julia Moore

TEAM Dream Team
Team The Tardigrades
Jane Anderson

Beth Spence

Neil Charters 2

Neil Charters

Lizzie Stapleton Coffey
TEAM Maya's Mob
Juliet Freeman
Jeremy Freeman
Linnea Scott

Reece Scott

Walter Symons

Anna Babington

Ross Boardman
Nicholas Freeman
William MacManus
Tor Prince

Anna Wright

James Wright

Tim Wright

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

PP

NC

PP
PP

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

55:09
52:47
57:12
54:54
54:55
46:58
52:55
56:15
54:03
57:18
27:42
27:44
34:19
35:45
34.08
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